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2026 _ Mathematics Lesson Schedule

Term | Week 1 5';'3(_’13 7y 00 Content ngzc;n
01 01 09 Jan P6 Warm Up Revision P6101
01 02 16 Jan Fractions 03 P6102
01 03 23 Jan Fractions 04 P6103
01 04 30 Jan Percentage 03 P6104
01 05 06 Feb Percentage 04 P6105
01 06 13 Feb P6 Revision 01 P6106
01 07 20 Feb Ratio 01 P6107
01 08 27 Feb Ratio 02 P6108
01 09 06 Mar Algebra 01 P6109
01 10 13 Mar Algebra 02 P6110

Term Break 20 Mar P6 Revision 02 P6111
02 01 27 Mar Area and Circumference of Circle 01 P6201
02 02 03 Apr Area and Circumference of Circle 02 P6202
02 03 10 Apr Volume of Cube and Cuboid 03 P6203
02 04 17 Apr Volume of Cube and Cuboid 04 P6204
02 05 24 Apr P6 Revision 03 P6205
02 06 01 May Angles in Special Quadrilaterals 01 P6206
02 07 08 May Angles in Special Quadrilaterals 02 P6207
02 08 15 May Average 01 P6208
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Term | Week 1 5';'3?13 7y 00 Content L(?:f:j?an
02 | 09 22 May Average 02 P6209 h2maths.com
02 10 29 May P6 Revision 04 P6210
Term Break 05 Jun P6 Mid-Year Revision 01 P6211
Term Break 12 Jun P6 Mid-Year Revision 02 P6212

Term Break 19 Jun P6 Mid-Year Revision 03 P6213
Term Break 26 Jun P6 Mid-Year Revision 04 P6214
03 01 03 Jul PSLE Final Revision 01 P6301
03 02 10 Jul PSLE Final Revision 02 P6302
03 03 17 Jul PSLE Final Revision 03 P6303
03 04 24 Jul PSLE Final Revision 04 P6304
03 05 31 Jul PSLE Final Revision 05 P6305
03 06 07 Aug PSLE Final Revision 06 P6306
03 07 14 Aug PSLE Final Revision 07 P6307
03 08 21 Aug PSLE Final Revision 08 P6308
03 09 28 Aug PSLE Final Revision 09 P6309
03 10 04 Sep PSLE Final Revision 10 P6310
Term Break 11 Sep PSLE Final Revision 11 P6311
04 01 18 Sep PSLE Final Revision 12 P6401
04 02 25 Sep PSLE Final Revision 13 P6402
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Frequently Asked Questions h2maths.com

What if | join late, can | attend back the earlier lessons?

All lessons conducted earlier were recorded. Student could choose to watch back the
lesson video with a full set of notes, exercise and solution. Post-lesson consultation via
WhatsApp is welcome upon request. Group tuition fee applies.

What if | missed the lesson, any makeup?

Student who was unable to attend the lesson could watch back the recorded lesson video.
The video link will be provided and can be viewed anytime, anywhere.

Check out our

What if | want to customize a different topical order? )
Rules & Regulations

Yes, it is possible. We could arrange the release of the relevant

recorded lesson video for you with a full set of notes, exercise and = -F1- E
solution. You are also entitled to attend the same lesson if -,i
running live in future at no extra cost. If you have such a need, :

please refer to the lesson code shown on the previous pages and

WhatsApp them to 90705626. We will assist you further. " d




12

19

26

13

20

27

Tue

13

20

27

Tue

14

21

28

January

Wed  Thu
®
7 8

14 15

21 22

28 29

April

15 16
22 23

29 30

Fri

2

9

16

23

30

17

24

Sat

Sat

Sun

11

18

25

Sun

12

19

26

Mon

2

9

16

23

Mon

11

18

25

January - June 2026 Calendar

February

Tue Wed Thu Fri

3 4 5 6

10 11 12 13

19 20

24 25 26 27

May

Tue Wed Thu Fri

30 (1)

12 13 14 15

19 20 21 22

26 @ 28 29

Sat

14

21

28

Sat

16

23

15

22

Sun

10

17

24

Mon

16

23

30

15

22

29

10

17

24

31

Tue

16

23

30

March

Wed  Thu

11 12
18 19

25 26

June

Wed  Thu

10 11

17 18

24 25

Fri

13

20 (21)

27

12

19

26

Sat

28

14

28

Sat

13

20

27

Sun

14

21

28

Holidays

1 January
17/18 February
21 March

3 April

1 May

27 May

31 May

9 August

8 November

25 December

O Public Holidays

h2maths.com

New Year’s Day
Chinese New Year
Hari Raya Puasa
Good Friday
Labour Day

Hari Raya Haji
Vesak Day
National Day
Deepavali

Christmas
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New Year’s Day
Chinese New Year
Hari Raya Puasa
Good Friday
Labour Day
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National Day
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