



PSLE
IP/SEC/JC/IB
MATHS
2026

2026 Primary 6 PSLE Mathematics Lesson Schedule

Term	Week	Friday 15:30-17:00	Content	Lesson Code
01	01	09 Jan	P6 Warm Up Revision	P6101
01	02	16 Jan	Fractions 03	P6102
01	03	23 Jan	Fractions 04	P6103
01	04	30 Jan	Percentage 03	P6104
01	05	06 Feb	Percentage 04	P6105
01	06	13 Feb	P6 Revision 01	P6106
01	07	20 Feb	Ratio 01	P6107
01	08	27 Feb	Ratio 02	P6108
01	09	06 Mar	Algebra 01	P6109
01	10	13 Mar	Algebra 02	P6110
Term Break		20 Mar	P6 Revision 02	P6111
02	01	27 Mar	Area and Circumference of Circle 01	P6201
02	02	03 Apr	Area and Circumference of Circle 02	P6202
02	03	10 Apr	Volume of Cube and Cuboid 03	P6203
02	04	17 Apr	Volume of Cube and Cuboid 04	P6204
02	05	24 Apr	P6 Revision 03	P6205
02	06	01 May	Angles in Special Quadrilaterals 01	P6206
02	07	08 May	Angles in Special Quadrilaterals 02	P6207
02	08	15 May	Average 01	P6208



Term	Week	Friday 15:30-17:00	Content	Lesson Code
02	09	22 May	Average 02	P6209
02	10	29 May	P6 Revision 04	P6210
Term Break		05 Jun	P6 Mid-Year Revision 01	P6211
Term Break		12 Jun	P6 Mid-Year Revision 02	P6212
Term Break		19 Jun	P6 Mid-Year Revision 03	P6213
Term Break		26 Jun	P6 Mid-Year Revision 04	P6214
03	01	03 Jul	PSLE Final Revision 01	P6301
03	02	10 Jul	PSLE Final Revision 02	P6302
03	03	17 Jul	PSLE Final Revision 03	P6303
03	04	24 Jul	PSLE Final Revision 04	P6304
03	05	31 Jul	PSLE Final Revision 05	P6305
03	06	07 Aug	PSLE Final Revision 06	P6306
03	07	14 Aug	PSLE Final Revision 07	P6307
03	08	21 Aug	PSLE Final Revision 08	P6308
03	09	28 Aug	PSLE Final Revision 09	P6309
03	10	04 Sep	PSLE Final Revision 10	P6310
Term Break		11 Sep	PSLE Final Revision 11	P6311
04	01	18 Sep	PSLE Final Revision 12	P6401
04	02	25 Sep	PSLE Final Revision 13	P6402



Frequently Asked Questions

What if I join late, can I attend back the earlier lessons?

All lessons conducted earlier were recorded. Student could choose to watch back the lesson video with a full set of notes, exercise and solution. Post-lesson consultation via WhatsApp is welcome upon request. Group tuition fee applies.

What if I missed the lesson, any makeup?

Student who was unable to attend the lesson could watch back the recorded lesson video. The video link will be provided and can be viewed anytime, anywhere.

What if I want to customize a different topical order?

Yes, it is possible. We could arrange the release of the relevant recorded lesson video for you with a full set of notes, exercise and solution. You are also entitled to attend the same lesson if running live in future at no extra cost. If you have such a need, please refer to the lesson code shown on the previous pages and WhatsApp them to 90705626. We will assist you further.

**Check out our
Rules & Regulations**



January - June 2026 Calendar

January

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
				1	2	3
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

February

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	1

March

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
23	24	25	26	27	28	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	1	2	3	4	5

April

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	1	2	3

May

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
27	28	29	30	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

June

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	1	2	3	4	5

Holidays

1 January	New Year's Day
17/18 February	Chinese New Year
21 March	Hari Raya Puasa
3 April	Good Friday
1 May	Labour Day
27 May	Hari Raya Haji
31 May	Vesak Day
9 August	National Day
8 November	Deepavali
25 December	Christmas

● Public Holidays



July - December 2026 Calendar

July

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2

August

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	1	2	3	4	5	6

September

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	1	2	3	4

October

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

November

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	1	2	3	4	5	6

December

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
30	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	1	2	3

Holidays

1 January	New Year's Day
17/18 February	Chinese New Year
21 March	Hari Raya Puasa
3 April	Good Friday
1 May	Labour Day
27 May	Hari Raya Haji
31 May	Vesak Day
9 August	National Day
8 November	Deepavali
25 December	Christmas

● Public Holidays





Register
Now